
2007 Panther Soccer Schedule 
 
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME D-TIME 
      

Sat. 2/10/2007 Wayne Co. Jamboree Jesup 10:00/1:00 8:30/11:30 

Tues. 2/13/2007 Southeast Bulloch Hinesville 5:00/7:00  

Tues. 2/20/2007 Savannah Christian Richmond Hill 6:30/8:00 5:00 

Wed. 2/21/2007 South Effingham Richmond Hill 3:30/5:00 2:30 

Fri. 2/23/2007 Wayne County Jesup 5:00/6:30 3:30 

Sat. 2/24/2007 Effingham Richmond Hill 10:00/12:00 9:00 

Tues. 2/27/2007 Glynn Academy Hinesville 5:00/7:00  

Fri. 3/9/2007 *Richmond Hill Hinesville 5:00/7:00  

Thurs. 3/15/2007 *St. Vincent/BC Savannah 5:00/7:00 3:30 

Tues. 3/20/2007 *South Effingham Guyton 5:00/7:00 3:15 

Fri. 3/23/2007 Vidalia Hinesville 5:00/7:00  

Tues. 3/27/2007 *Richmond Hill Richmond Hill 5:00/7:00 3:30 

Thurs. 3/29/2007 Wayne County Hinesville 5:00/7:00  

Tues. 4/3/2007 *St. Vincent/BC Hinesville 5:00/7:00  

Thurs. 4/5/2007 *South Effingham Hinesville 5:00/7:00  

Tues. 4/10/2007 Girl’s Region Playoff TBA TBA TBA 

Wed. 4/11/2007 Boy’s Region Playoff TBA TBA TBA 

 
*Region Games 


